53.00 for cocktails
made with chosen spirit

{ WHISKEY SPECIALS

C **SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY** )

. BOURBON

*Bottled in Bond

Priced per 2 0z Size

Amador Double Barrel
AD Laws Four Grain
AD Laws Four Grain Cask
Ammunition
Angel’s Envy
$9 | Ancient Age
Backbone
Backbone Uncut
Bakers 7 YR
Barrel Bourbon Barrel Proof
Basil Hayden's
Ben Holiday Rickhouse Proof
Blade and Bow
Blackened “72”
Blackened Collaboration
Blackened Barrel Strength
Blackened
Bookers
Brickway
Breckenridge
Bulleit
Bulleit 10 YR
Clyde Mays
$7 | Cooper’s Chase
Union House Bourbon
David Nicholson Reserve
David Nicholson 1843
Elijan Craig Small Batch Bourbon
Elijah Craig Toasted
Evan Williams White Label*
$9 | Evan Williams Black Label
$9 | Evan Williams Green Label
Evan Williams 1783
FEW
Four Roses Yellow Label
Four Roses Small Batch
Four Roses Single Barrel
Garrison Bros. Single Barrel
Garrison Bros. Small Batch
Golden Sheaf
Heaven's Door
|.W. Harper

$10
14
s14
$14
12
$14
$10
$18
14
$20
$26
§12
s14
$16
$12
$18
$16
$22
$26
$10
$10
$10
$10
$16
$14
316
$12
14
$10
$10
12
$16
$28
$10
$18
$30
§22
$30
$36
$30
$38
$10
$12

Fighting Gock

Koval Single Barrel

Koval Small Batch

Heaven Hill 7 YR

Henry Du’Yore

High West Bourbon
Hirsch Reserve

Hirsch Bivouac

Horse Soldier

Horse Soldier Small Batch
Horse Soldier Forged in Fire
Hudson Bourbon

Hudson Four Grain
Jefferson’s Collahoration
Jefferson’s Very Small Batch
Jefferson’s Twin 0ak
Jefferson’s Very 0ld
Jefferson’s Ocean Aged
Jefferson’s Ocean Aged cask strengtn
Jim Beam Black

Jim Beam Devil's Cut

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Double 0ak
Knob Creek Single Barrel
Knob Creek Small Batch
Henry McKenna 10 YR
Larceny

Legent

Lexington

Maker's Mark

Maker's 46

Maker's Mark Cask Strength
0ld Bones 11 YR

0ld Crow

0ld Elk

0ld EIk Four Grain

0ld Elk Wheated

0ld Elk 8 YR

0ld Elk 10 YR

0ld EIk Double Wheat

0ld EIk Gigar Blend

0ld Granddad

01d Granddad 100

0ld Forester 1910

01d Forrester 1920

$14 | 0ld Forrester 1897+

$12 | 0Id Forrester 1870

$8 | 0Id Forrester

$10 | 0Id Forrester*

$12 | 01d Scout

$14 | Penelope

$18 | Penelope Barrel Strength
$18 | Penelope Valencia

$18 | Penelope Architect

$14 | Pinhook

$30 | Prevail Lone Wolf Wheat
$30 | Prevail Lone Wolf Light
$22 | Prevail Triad

$26 | Prevail Triad Barrel Strength
$22 | Rabbit Hole PX Cask
$18 | Rabbithole Cavehill
$18 | Rabbithole Heigold

$9 | Rebel Yell Reserve
$16 | Remus High Rye

$12 | Remus Small Batch
$14 | Russel’s 10 YR

$22 | Russel’s Reserve Single Barrel
$12 | Smoke Wagon Uncut Younger
$18 | Smoke Wagon Unfiltered Uncut
$18 | Steeple Single Barrel
$14 | Steeple Small Batch
$14 | Tattersall

$12 | Trail’s End

$14 | Traverse City

$10 | Redemption

$12 | Redemption High Rye
$12 | Rough Rider

$22 | Widow Jane 10 YR

$10 | Wild Turkey 101

$16 | Wild Turkey Rare Breed
$12 | Woodford Reserve

$16 | Woodford Double 0ak
$14 | Woodinville

$12 | Wyoming Small Batch
$14 | Yellowstone 93 Proof

$16
$18

|
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